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The Lancet and Education of Health Professionals for the 21st Century Commission

Health is about people: the core driving purpose of professional education
must be to enhance the performance of health systems for meeting the
needs of patients and populations in an equitable and efficient manner.”
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#1-3 EIfAE S RBEKMOE R Bartlett BREIK I

KMO and Bartlett’ s Test

KMO{E 0. 97
HAERFHRIME (X ) 16840. 93
Bartlett’s BRAMIKY | o o o 2080. 00
Sig. 0. 00
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Total Variance Explained

Initial Eigenvalues Extraction Sums of Squared Loadings Rotation Sums of Squared Loadings

Component | Total | % ofVariance | Cumulative % | Total | % ofVariance | Cumulative % | Total | % ofVariance | Cumulative %
1 30.778 47.350 47350 | 30778 47.350 47350 | 12589 19.368 19.368
2 3.087 4.703 52.054 3.087 4.703 62.054 7288 11.212 30.580
3 2210 3492 55.545 2210 3492 55.545 5.491 8.447 39.028
4 1.882 2.896 58.441 1.882 2.896 58.441 4.015 6.176 45.204
] 1433 2204 60.646 1433 2204 60.646 3.862 5.926 51.130
b 1.313 2020 62.666 1.313 2.020 62.666 3.288 5.058 56.189
{ 1113 1.7113 64.379 1.113 1.7113 64.379 3.253 5.005 61.194
8 1.011 1.555 65.934 1.011 1.555 65.934 3.081 4.740 65.934
9 942 1.449 67.383

10 933 1435 66.818
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WFME: Competencies within medicine and medical practice
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< including public health and population medicine, and medical ethics
relevant to theéractice of medicine; attitudes @,E]%/z};ﬁé jﬁ?%ﬂ :
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<+ and clinical skills (with respect to establishment of diagnoses,
practical procedures,communication skills, treatment and prevention
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< and the ability to undertake lifelong learning and professional
development.
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